
Tryon Spring Dressage 1 / National 

April 21-23, 2017 

 

Friday  

USEF Training Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 174 Lindsey Holleger Fenomenal  JW Training Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 172.0 74.783% 1 
 140 Megan Mitchell  Royal Dancer Training Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 136.5 59.348% 1 

 USEF Training Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 195 Andrea Deleon Amira Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 153.5 59.038% 1 
 133 Eliza Kirkpatrick BFF Peppermint Training Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 150.0 57.692% 1 

 USEF Training Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 101 Karen Lipp Royal Dancer Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 167.5 76.136% 1 
 174 Lindsey Holleger Fenomenal  JW Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 166.0 75.455% 1 
 139 Cynthia Acker Shooting Star Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 148.0 67.273% 1 
 239 Janet Stone Copyright Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 142.0 64.545% 2 
 141 Peggy Funk Lotus Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 132.0 60.000% 3 
 195 Andrea Deleon Amira Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 127.5 57.955% 4 
 140 Megan Mitchell  Royal Dancer Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 120.0 54.545% 5 

 USEF First Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 167 Kathryn Saunders Leonidas First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 200.5 74.259% 1 
 103 Kimberly Clark Duvaldez First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 200.5 74.259% 2 
 290 Wolfgang Winter Destination First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 184.5 68.333% 1 
 117 Hokan Thorn Romano BRH First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 180.5 66.852% 2 
 183 Carolyn West Iris First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 175.0 64.815% 3 
 235 Lori Boddy Don Campari First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 163.0 60.370% 4 
 127 Julio Mendoza Loor Epona Wef First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 163.0 60.370% 5 

 USEF First Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 206 John Zopatti Daenerys First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 229.5 71.719% 1 
 167 Kathryn Saunders Leonidas First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 225.5 70.469% 1 
 139 Cynthia Acker Shooting Star First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 223.0 69.688% 2 
 123 Hailey Guard Dalwhinney First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 222.5 69.531% 2 
 113 Julio Mendoza Loor Obsidian Fan Leandra First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 216.5 67.656% 3 
 125 Julio Mendoza Loor Baylen Dream Twf First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 207.0 64.688% 4 
 183 Carolyn West Iris First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 205.0 64.063% 5 
 243 Peta Jean Wyllie Shwarovski First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 198.5 62.031% 3 
 234 Gale Ford Koncertina First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 154.0 48.125% 4 

 USEF First Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 160 Eliza Sydnor Romm Flip Side First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 258.5 76.029% 1 
 123 Hailey Guard Dalwhinney First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 242.0 71.176% 2 
 124 Julio Mendoza Loor Show Boat First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 235.0 69.118% 3 
 117 Hokan Thorn Romano BRH First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 233.0 68.529% 4 
 103 Kimberly Clark Duvaldez First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 232.5 68.382% 1 
 206 John Zopatti Daenerys First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 226.5 66.618% 5 
 185 Brittany Ann Lincoln SC Casanova First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 220.0 64.706% 6 
 162 Ashley Brill Talladega First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 215.5 63.382% 2 
 243 Peta Jean Wyllie Shwarovski First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 209.5 61.618% 3 
 234 Gale Ford Koncertina First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 166.5 48.971% 4 



  

USEF Second Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 205 Karen Gollins Freedom Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 217.5 65.909% 1 
 147 Johanna Fowler Solomon Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 210.0 63.636% 2 
 238 Sue Mullen Israels Quixote Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 188.5 57.121% 3 
 184 Christine Pallini Flight of Fancy Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 178.5 54.091% 4 

 USEF Second Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 147 Johanna Fowler Solomon Second Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 253.0 64.872% 1 
 184 Christine Pallini Flight of Fancy Second Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 220.5 56.538% 2 

 USEF Second Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 220 Emily Olive Brollier Les Paul Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 280.0 68.293% 1 
 159 Danielle Hewitt Mardi Gras Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 268.0 65.366% 1 
 247 Hunter Hegler On The Flip Side Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 242.5 59.146% 2 
 105 Phyllis Svendsen Frangelicka Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 213.0 51.951% 3 

 USEF Third Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 115 Julio Mendoza Loor Arabella Fan Camelot Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 225.5 68.333% 1 
 126 Julio Mendoza Loor Paladin Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 218.0 66.061% 2 
 149 Linda Graves Furst Peter Third Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 217.5 65.909% 1 
 182 Hokan Thorn Scorsese Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 209.0 63.333% 3 
 204 John Zopatti Freedom Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 199.0 60.303% 4 
 144 Lisa Bezzeg Cadberries Hero Third Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 178.5 54.091% 2 
 148 Linda Graves De Ja Vu 2 Third Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 173.5 52.576% 3 
 192 Barbara Crawford For West Third Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 157.5 47.727% 4 

 USEF Third Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 112 Julio Mendoza Loor Wanda Of Black Pearl Third Level, Test 2 2015 Open 270.5 69.359% 1 
 198 Stephanie Hartigan Clever Third Level, Test 2 2015 Open 261.0 66.923% 2 
 196 Amy Miller Delightful Dame Third Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 246.5 63.205% 1 

USEF Third Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 111 Chelsea Akavickas Deodoro V.O. Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 250.5 64.231% 1 
 182 Hokan Thorn Scorsese Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 245.5 62.949% 2 
 150 Carolyn Cadier Clapton Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 239.5 61.410% 1 
 146 Amy Blunt My Tyme Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 234.5 60.128% 2 
 196 Amy Miller Delightful Dame Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 232.0 59.487% 3 
 144 Lisa Bezzeg Cadberries Hero Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 229.5 58.846% 4 
 173 Sarah O'Neil Phoebe Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 176.0 45.128% 5 

 USEF Fourth Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 222 Tami Batts Raquel Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 242.0 65.405% 1 
 150 Carolyn Cadier Clapton Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 229.0 61.892% 1 
 142 Jules Nyssen Dancing Hit Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 220.0 59.459% 2 
 209 Jane Fulton Windayla Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 218.5 59.054% 2 
 199 Stephanie Hartigan Figoretto Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 214.5 57.973% 3 
 173 Sarah O'Neil Phoebe Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 207.0 55.946% 3 

 USEF Fourth Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 240 Lisa Brown Delovely Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 236.0 65.556% 1 

 



 USEF Fourth Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 212 Tonya Grant Nord La Devesas Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 271.5 60.333% 1 
 284 Justine Wilson Eau De Vie Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 262.0 58.222% 2 

 FEI Prix St Georges - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 277 Justine Wilson Avanti FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 278.0 73.158% 1 
 287 Stacie Briton Myers Finneus FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 275.0 72.368% 2 
 132 Hokan Thorn Pavo FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 262.5 69.079% 3 
 107 James Koford Flavius MF FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 261.5 68.816% 4 
 242 Peta Jean Wyllie Royal Request FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 260.0 68.421% 1 
 102 Fie Studnitz Andersen Rocazino FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 260.0 68.421% 5 
 180 Lynn Coates-Holmes Kazio FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 259.5 68.289% 6 
 130 Stacey Hastings Guateque  IV FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 258.5 68.026% 
 163 Wanja Gerlach Royal Tribute FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 256.0 67.368% 
 114 Julio Mendoza Loor Fine Arnold FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 252.5 66.447% 
 128 Valerie Russell Dexter S FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 252.5 66.447% 2 
 189 Elizabeth Marco Chrysler FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 244.5 64.342% 3 
 230 Justine Eberhart Capo FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 JR/YR 244.0 64.211% 1 
 153 Monica Stevenson Zoe Claire FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 243.5 64.079% 4 
 172 Wanja Gerlach Bravo Zulu FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 237.0 62.368% 
 224 Wanja Gerlach Valentijn FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 235.5 61.974% 
 152 Irina Moleiro De Muro Giacometti FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 233.5 61.447% 
 190 Lisa Powers Neal Talisman FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 230.0 60.526% 5 
 108 Emme Johnston Just Jake FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 229.0 60.263% 

 FEI Intermediate 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 231 Melissa Vaughn Awel Van De Kwikaard FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 276.0 72.632% 1 
 245 Bryana Smith Tanzeln FEI Intermediate I 2017 Adult Amateur 269.5 70.921% 1 
 217 Micha Knol Instruido XI FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 257.0 67.632% 2 
 223 Karyn Becerra Madame Butterfly FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 249.5 65.658% 3 
 249 Natalie Tribett Aftyn FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 246.0 64.737% 4 

 FEI Intermediate II - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 156 Jessica Jo Tate Kynynmont Gunsmoke's Gideon FEI Intermediate II 2017 Open 274.0 72.105% 1 
 179 Hokan Thorn Django FEI Intermediate II 2017 Open 261.5 68.816% 2 

 FEI Grand Prix - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 157 Kevin Kohmann Freistaat B FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 352.0 70.400% 1 
 210 Christopher Hickey Ronaldo FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 344.5 68.900% 2 
 129 Stacey Hastings Police FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 338.0 67.600% 3 
 110 Julio Mendoza Loor Chardonnay FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 337.0 67.400% 4 

 FEI Freestyle TOC (I1 or GP) 
  (C) Schneider,  
 245 Bryana Smith Tanzeln FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009 Adult Amateur 291.0 72.750% 1 
 248 Andrea Gumrich Louis IV FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009 Open 255.5 63.875% 2 

 FEI TOC 
  (C) Canace,  
 236 Natalie Pai Unlimited FEI YR Grand Prix 16-25 2015 JR/YR 301.0 70.000% 1 
 122 Kevin Kohmann Winchester FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 343.0 68.600% 2 
 207 Amelia Lyon Elfen String Of Pearls FEI Intermediate B 2017 Open 257.0 61.190% 3 

 USEF TOC 
  (C) Schneider,  
 106 Tonya Grant Farica First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 217.0 63.824% 1 



  

Para Equestrian Test of Choice 
  (C) Schneider,  
 143 Robert Bezzeg Bedroom Pal FEI Para V Individual 2017 Adult Amateur 262.9 62.595% 1 

 FEI YH Test for 6 Year Olds - Final (Practice) 
  (C) Schneider,  
 286 Emily Olive Brollier Gotham FEI YH Final for 6-Year-Olds Open 38.3 76.600% 1 
 181 Yulia Gafni Fritz FEI YH Final for 6-Year-Olds Open 34.1 68.200% 2 

 USEF Developing PSG (Practice) 
  (C) Schneider,  
 121 Devon Kane Jazz Diamante USEF Developing PSG 2012 Open 240.0 70.588% 1 
 200 Hannah Hewitt Fidens USEF Developing PSG 2012 Adult Amateur 234.0 68.824% 2 
 218 Ryan Bell Teseo Z USEF Developing PSG 2012 Open 219.0 64.412% 3 

 USEF Developing GP (Practice) 
  (C) Schneider,  
 134 Michelle Gibson Don Fredo USEF Developing Grand Prix 2012 Open 276.0 69.000% 1 
 208 Heather Blitz Ripline USEF Developing Grand Prix 2012 Open 271.0 67.750% 2 

 Four & Five Year Old Mares 
  (C) McElroy,  
 170 Fie Studnitz Andersen Royal Dancer Hm 2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet Open 86.7 86.700% 1 

 Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Gldgs 
  (C) McElroy,  
 203 Katherine Ratliff Waldtanz 2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet Adult Amateur 82.8 82.800% 1 

 USEF Third Level Test 1 Pony - O,A,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 138 Fie Studnitz Andersen The Duke Of Clarence Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 208.0 63.030% 1 

 USEF Third Level Test 3 Pony - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 138 Fie Studnitz Andersen The Duke Of Clarence Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 216.0 55.385% 1 

  

Saturday 

USDF Introductory Test B 
  (C) Schneider,  
 109 Lindsey Brownlee Lia Lavita Fan Camelot Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 110.5 69.063% 1 
 289 July Urschel Wel Come II Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 97.5 60.938% 2 

 USEF Training Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 174 Lindsey Holleger Fenomenal  JW Training Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 164.0 71.304% 1 
 216 Hailey Guard Hi Jinx Etc Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 162.0 70.435% 1 
 109 Lindsey Brownlee Lia Lavita Fan Camelot Training Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 159.5 69.348% 1 
 197 Tiffany Pace Bacon Training Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 151.5 65.870% 2 

 USEF Training Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 195 Andrea Deleon Amira Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 167.0 64.231% 1 
 133 Eliza Kirkpatrick BFF Peppermint Training Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 167.0 64.231% 1 
 140 Megan Mitchell  Royal Dancer Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 155.0 59.615% 2 



 USEF Training Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 101 Karen Lipp Royal Dancer Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 155.5 70.682% 1 
 216 Hailey Guard Hi Jinx Etc Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 152.0 69.091% 2 
 191 Karla Leung Indeavor Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 151.0 68.636% 1 
 139 Cynthia Acker Shooting Star Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 150.0 68.182% 2 
 177 Susan Collins Feuerlicht Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 146.5 66.591% 3 
 174 Lindsey Holleger Fenomenal  JW Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 144.5 65.682% 1 
 239 Janet Stone Copyright Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 140.5 63.864% 4 
 197 Tiffany Pace Bacon Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 140.5 63.864% 5 
 133 Eliza Kirkpatrick BFF Peppermint Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 138.5 62.955% 2 
 195 Andrea Deleon Amira Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 138.0 62.727% 6 
 140 Megan Mitchell  Royal Dancer Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 137.5 62.500% 
 237 Isabella Cardenas Gema De Realeja Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 135.0 61.364% 3 
 193 Caitlin Kincaid Richelieu MF Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 118.5 53.864% 3 

 USEF First Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 124 Julio Mendoza Loor Show Boat First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 193.5 71.667% 1 
 206 John Zopatti Daenerys First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 188.5 69.815% 2 
 235 Lori Boddy Don Campari First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 187.0 69.259% 3 
 186 Brittany Ann Lincoln SC Gunslinger First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 186.0 68.889% 4 
 103 Kimberly Clark Duvaldez First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 181.5 67.222% 1 
 183 Carolyn West Iris First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 178.0 65.926% 5 
 232 Randi Goulding Dynamik First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 175.0 64.815% 6 
 118 Lee Burton Romano BRH First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 172.0 63.704% 2 

 USEF First Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 123 Hailey Guard Dalwhinney First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 221.0 69.063% 1 
 167 Kathryn Saunders Leonidas First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 219.5 68.594% 1 
 127 Julio Mendoza Loor Epona Wef First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 215.5 67.344% 2 
 206 John Zopatti Daenerys First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 213.5 66.719% 3 
 290 Wolfgang Winter Destination First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 213.0 66.563% 4 
 139 Cynthia Acker Shooting Star First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 209.5 65.469% 2 
 243 Peta Jean Wyllie Shwarovski First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 205.0 64.063% 3 
 234 Gale Ford Koncertina First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 171.0 53.438% 4 

 USEF First Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 136 Allison Thompson Merlot 325 First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 243.5 71.618% 1 
 160 Eliza Sydnor Romm Flip Side First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 235.0 69.118% 1 
 131 Jessica McCaskill Filander First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 232.0 68.235% 2 
 123 Hailey Guard Dalwhinney First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 230.5 67.794% 2 
 167 Kathryn Saunders Leonidas First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 226.0 66.471% 3 
 229 Samantha Majors Buckeye First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 225.0 66.176% 3 
 103 Kimberly Clark Duvaldez First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 224.5 66.029% 4 
 162 Ashley Brill Talladega First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 221.5 65.147% 5 
 243 Peta Jean Wyllie Shwarovski First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 221.5 65.147% 6 
 247 Hunter Hegler On The Flip Side First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 220.0 64.706% 
 113 Julio Mendoza Loor Obsidian Fan Leandra First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 220.0 64.706% 4 
 125 Julio Mendoza Loor Baylen Dream Twf First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 219.5 64.559% 5 
 161 Eliza Sydnor Romm Fuerst Blush First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 218.5 64.265% 6 
 118 Lee Burton Romano BRH First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 217.5 63.971% 
 187 Samantha Majors Gunnar of Honor Bright First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 216.5 63.676% 
 106 Tonya Grant Farica First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 209.5 61.618% 
 239 Janet Stone Copyright First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 205.5 60.441% 
 166 John Boyle Suzetta K First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 203.5 59.853% 
 234 Gale Ford Koncertina First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 177.5 52.206% 

 



 USEF Second Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 187 Samantha Majors Gunnar of Honor Bright Second Level, Test 1 2015 Open 217.0 65.758% 1 
 205 Karen Gollins Freedom Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 216.0 65.455% 1 
 147 Johanna Fowler Solomon Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 215.5 65.303% 2 

 USEF Second Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 168 Elaine Hayes Native Blue Second Level, Test 2 2015 Open 248.0 63.590% 1 
 147 Johanna Fowler Solomon Second Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 242.5 62.179% 1 

 USEF Second Level Test 3 - O, AA Dover, J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 168 Elaine Hayes Native Blue Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 292.0 71.220% 1 
 136 Allison Thompson Merlot 325 Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 286.0 69.756% 1 
 220 Emily Olive Brollier Les Paul Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 283.0 69.024% 2 
 161 Eliza Sydnor Romm Fuerst Blush Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 248.5 60.610% 3 
 238 Sue Mullen Israels Quixote Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 241.0 58.780% 2 
 162 Ashley Brill Talladega Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 226.0 55.122% 3 
 105 Phyllis Svendsen Frangelicka Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 224.0 54.634% 4 
 145 Hannah Kirby New Lady Day Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 214.0 52.195% 5 

 USEF Third Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 126 Julio Mendoza Loor Paladin Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 240.0 72.727% 1 
 158 Susen Shumaker Come Back Kid Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 231.5 70.152% 2 
 182 Hokan Thorn Scorsese Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 229.5 69.545% 3 
 138 Fie Studnitz Andersen The Duke Of Clarence Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 211.0 63.939% 4 
 144 Lisa Bezzeg Cadberries Hero Third Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 209.5 63.485% 1 
204John Zopatti Freedom Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 209.0 63.333% 5 
 149 Linda Graves Furst Peter Third Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 206.0 62.424% 2 
 148 Linda Graves De Ja Vu 2 Third Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 188.0 56.970% 3 
 192 Barbara Crawford For West Third Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 170.5 51.667% 4 

 USEF Third Level Test 2 -  O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 198 Stephanie Hartigan Clever Third Level, Test 2 2015 Open 279.0 71.538% 1 
 115 Julio Mendoza Loor Arabella Fan Camelot Third Level, Test 2 2015 Open 274.5 70.385% 2 
 219 James Koford Norah Third Level, Test 2 2015 Open 249.0 63.846% 3 
 196 Amy Miller Delightful Dame Third Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 237.5 60.897% 1 
 221 Emily Karls Neptune NF Third Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 230.0 58.974% 1 

 USEF Third Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 120 Hailey McLaughlin San Amani Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 270.5 69.359% 1 
 182 Hokan Thorn Scorsese Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 267.0 68.462% 2 
 112 Julio Mendoza Loor Wanda Of Black Pearl Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 264.0 67.692% 3 
 119 Hailey McLaughlin Corleone Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 260.5 66.795% 4 
 150 Carolyn Cadier Clapton Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 255.5 65.513% 1 
 111 Chelsea Akavickas Deodoro V.O. Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 251.0 64.359% 5 
 196 Amy Miller Delightful Dame Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 245.5 62.949% 2 
 146 Amy Blunt My Tyme Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 243.0 62.308% 3 
 219 James Koford Norah Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 238.0 61.026% 6 
 173 Sarah O'Neil Phoebe Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 234.5 60.128% 4 

 

 

 

 



 USEF Fourth Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 188 Stacy Parvey-Larsson Zonnekoning C Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 269.5 72.838% 1 
 119 Hailey McLaughlin Corleone Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 253.5 68.514% 2 
 199 Stephanie Hartigan Figoretto Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 239.5 64.730% 3 
 150 Carolyn Cadier Clapton Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 237.5 64.189% 1 
 142 Jules Nyssen Dancing Hit Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 233.0 62.973% 4 
 173 Sarah O'Neil Phoebe Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 227.5 61.486% 2 
 120 Hailey McLaughlin San Amani Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 227.5 61.486% 5 
 178 Cynthia Reynolds Rheingold Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 226.0 61.081% 3 
 209 Jane Fulton Windayla Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 220.0 59.459% 4 

 USEF Fourth Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 222 Tami Batts Raquel Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 243.0 67.511% 1 
 240 Lisa Brown Delovely Fourth Level, Test 2 2015 Open 238.0 66.111% 2 

 USEF Fourth Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 130 Stacey Hastings Guateque  IV Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 313.5 69.667% 1 
 226 Cecelia Stewart Friend Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 313.5 69.667% 1 
 288 James Koford CCS Theoden Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 291.0 64.667% 2 
 212 Tonya Grant Nord La Devesas Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 283.5 63.000% 3 
 284 Justine Wilson Eau De Vie Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 263.0 58.444% 4 

 FEI Prix St Georges - O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 287 Stacie Briton Myers Finneus FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 270.0 71.053% 1 
 121 Devon Kane Jazz Diamante FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 261.5 68.816% 2 
 114 Julio Mendoza Loor Fine Arnold FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 261.0 68.684% 3 
 172 Wanja Gerlach Bravo Zulu FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 260.0 68.421% 4 
 128 Valerie Russell Dexter S FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 258.5 68.026% 1 
 107 James Koford Flavius MF FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 253.5 66.711% 5 
 132 Hokan Thorn Pavo FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 248.5 65.395% 6 
 152 Irina Moleiro De Muro Giacometti FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 247.5 65.132% 
 153 Monica Stevenson Zoe Claire FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 238.0 62.632% 2 
 180 Lynn Coates-Holmes Kazio FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 236.5 62.237% 
 163 Wanja Gerlach Royal Tribute FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 236.5 62.237% 
 224 Wanja Gerlach Valentijn FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 235.0 61.842% 
 225 Barbara Gray Doc Holliday FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 232.0 61.053% 3 
 108 Emme Johnston Just Jake FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 225.5 59.342% 
 242 Peta Jean Wyllie Royal Request FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 224.0 58.947% 4 
 291 Dori Lecroy Zonnerhall FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Adult Amateur 224.0 58.947% 5 
 104 Samantha Majors Douwe C FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 219.5 57.763% 

 FEI Intermediate 1 - O, AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 245 Bryana Smith Tanzeln FEI Intermediate I 2017 Adult Amateur 255.0 67.105% 1 
 277 Justine Wilson Avanti FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 252.5 66.447% 1 
 223 Karyn Becerra Madame Butterfly FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 250.0 65.789% 2 
 102 Fie Studnitz Andersen Rocazino FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 246.5 64.868% 3 
 211 Cecelia Stewart Contento Sogno FEI Intermediate I 2017 Adult Amateur 241.4 63.526% 2 
 249 Natalie Tribett Aftyn FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 240.5 63.289% 4 
 215 Anne Margaret Meyers Instruido XI FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 231.5 60.921% 5 
 218 Ryan Bell Teseo Z FEI Intermediate I 2017 Open 230.0 60.526% 6 

 FEI Intermeditae II - O, AA, J.Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 179 Hokan Thorn Django FEI Intermediate II 2017 Open 231.9 61.026% 1 

 



 

FEI Grand Prix - O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 129 Stacey Hastings Police FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 318.0 63.600% 1 
 241 Hokan Thorn Diamont FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 313.0 62.600% 2 
 201 Ashley Perkins Veredus FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 299.5 59.900% 3 
248Andrea Gumrich Louis IV FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 285.5 57.100% 4 

 FEI Grand Prix Special - O, AA, J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 210 Christopher Hickey Ronaldo FEI Grand Prix Special 2017 Open 375.0 73.529% 1 
 157 Kevin Kohmann Freistaat B FEI Grand Prix Special 2017 Open 348.0 68.235% 2 

 FEI Freestyle TOC (I1 or GP) 
  (C) Canace,  
 245 Bryana Smith Tanzeln FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009 Adult Amateur 263.0 65.750% 1 

 FEI TOC 
  (C) Canace,  
 122 Kevin Kohmann Winchester FEI Grand Prix Special 2017 Open 353.5 69.314% 1 
 154 Jessica Jo Tate Cayman V FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 344.0 68.800% 2 
 207 Amelia Lyon Elfen String Of Pearls FEI Intermediate B 2017 Open 270.0 64.286% 3 

 Equitation - Dressag Seat 
  (C) Canace,  
 164 Faith Green Dusters Legacy Dressage Seat Equitation JR/YR 6.8 68.000% 1 
 237 Isabella Cardenas Gema De Realeja Dressage Seat Equitation JR/YR 6.1 61.000% 2 

 Para Equestrian Test of Choice 
  (C) Canace,  
 143 Robert Bezzeg Bedroom Pal FEI Para V Team 2017 Adult Amateur 271.0 63.023% 1 

 USEF 4 Year Old Test (Practice) 
  (C) Canace,  
 191 Karla Leung Indeavor USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2015 Adult Amateur 38.0 76.000% 1 
 203 Katherine Ratliff Waldtanz USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2015 Adult Amateur 37.2 74.400% 2 

 FEI Preliminary YH Test for 6 YO (Sat FEI WBC) 
  (C) Canace,  
 286 Emily Olive Brollier Gotham FEI Prelim. Test for 6-Year-Olds 2009 Open 37.9 75.800% 1 

 FEI YH Test for 6 Year Olds - Final (Practice) 
  (C) Canace,  
 151 Kevin Kohmann A Cappella FEI YH Final for 6-Year-Olds Open 40.5 81.000% 1 
 181 Yulia Gafni Fritz FEI YH Final for 6-Year-Olds Open 36.6 73.200% 2 

 USEF Developing PSG (Practice) 
  (C) Canace,  
 200 Hannah Hewitt Fidens USEF Developing PSG 2012 Adult Amateur 225.5 66.324% 1 

 USEF Developing Grand Prix (Practice ) 
  (C) Canace,  
 246 James Koford Adiah HP USEF Developing Grand Prix 2012 Open 271.0 67.750% 1 

Four and 5 Year Old Mares 
  (C) Canace,  
 170 Fie Studnitz Andersen Royal Dancer Hm 2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet Open 76.9 76.900% 1 

 USEF Third Level Test 1 Pony _ O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 138 Fie Studnitz Andersen The Duke Of Clarence Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 202.0 61.212% 1 
 164 Faith Green Dusters Legacy Third Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 172.0 52.121% 1 



 Sunday 

 USDF Introductory Test C 
  (C) Canace,  
 289 July Urschel Wel Come II Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 Adult Amateur 114.5 57.250% 1 

 USEF Training Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 197 Tiffany Pace Bacon Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 137.0 62.273% 
 237 Isabella Cardenas Gema De Realeja Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 121.0 55.000% 

 USEF First Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 232 Randi Goulding Dynamik First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 191.5 70.926% 1 
 216 Hailey Guard Hi Jinx Etc First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 170.5 63.148% 2 

 USEF First Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 124 Julio Mendoza Loor Show Boat First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 217.0 67.813% 1 

 USEF First Level Test 3 - O, AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 290 Wolfgang Winter Destination First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 238.5 70.147% 1 
 187 Samantha Majors Gunnar of Honor Bright First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 231.5 68.088% 2 
 161 Eliza Sydnor Romm Fuerst Blush First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 224.5 66.029% 3 
 185 Brittany Ann Lincoln SC Casanova First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 224.5 66.029% 4 
 229 Samantha Majors Buckeye First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 215.0 63.235% 5 
 166 John Boyle Suzetta K First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 207.5 61.029% 1 
 234 Gale Ford Koncertina First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 178.0 52.353% 2 

 USEF Second Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 187 Samantha Majors Gunnar of Honor Bright Second Level, Test 1 2015 Open 220.5 66.818% 1 

 USEF Second Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 220 Emily Olive Brollier Les Paul Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 275.0 67.073% 1 
 123 Hailey Guard Dalwhinney Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 269.5 65.732% 2 
 168 Elaine Hayes Native Blue Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 247.0 60.244% 3 
 162 Ashley Brill Talladega Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 239.5 58.415% 1 
 247 Hunter Hegler On The Flip Side Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 237.5 57.927% 2 

 USEF Third Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 138 Fie Studnitz Andersen The Duke Of Clarence Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 212.0 64.242% 1 

 USEF Third Level Test 2 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 198 Stephanie Hartigan Clever Third Level, Test 2 2015 Open 273.5 70.128% 1 
 219 James Koford Norah Third Level, Test 2 2015 Open 249.5 63.974% 2 
 221 Emily Karls Neptune NF Third Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 220.0 56.410% 1 

 USEF Third Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 176 Hannah Beaulieu Electra Third Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 282.0 72.308% 1 
 120 Hailey McLaughlin San Amani Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 251.0 64.359% 1 
 219 James Koford Norah Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 242.0 62.051% 2 
 233 Heather Sinclair Juventius Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 227.0 58.205% 1 

 USEF Fourth Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 199 Stephanie Hartigan Figoretto Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 223.5 60.405% 1 

  



 

USEF Fourth Level Test 3 - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) McElroy,  
 288 James Koford CCS Theoden Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 310.5 69.000% 1 
 119 Hailey McLaughlin Corleone Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 274.0 60.889% 2 

 FEI Prix St Georges - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 249 Natalie Tribett Aftyn FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 252.0 66.316% 1 
 102 Fie Studnitz Andersen Rocazino FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 252.0 66.316% 2 
 104 Samantha Majors Douwe C FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 237.0 62.368% 3 
 152 Irina Moleiro De Muro Giacometti FEI Prix St. Georges 2017 Open 236.5 62.237% 4 

 FEI Grand Prix - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Schneider,  
 248 Andrea Gumrich Louis IV FEI Grand Prix 2017 Open 319.5 63.900% 1 

 FEI TOC 
  (C) Schneider,  
 236 Natalie Pai Unlimited FEI YR Grand Prix 16-25 2015 JR/YR 304.5 70.814% 1 
 207 Amelia Lyon Elfen String Of Pearls FEI Intermediate B 2017 Open 294.0 70.000% 2 

 USEF TOC 
  (C) McElroy,  
 193 Caitlin Kincaid Richelieu MF Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 135.5 61.591% 1 
Para Equestrian Test of Choice 
  (C) Canace,  
 143 Robert Bezzeg Bedroom Pal FEI Para V Individual 2017 Adult Amateur 242.0 57.619% 1 

 USEF Third Level Test 1 Pony - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 138 Fie Studnitz Andersen The Duke Of Clarence Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 213.5 64.697% 1 
 164 Faith Green Dusters Legacy Third Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 183.0 55.455% 1 

 USEF Third Level Test 3 Pony - O,AA,J/Y 
  (C) Canace,  
 164 Faith Green Dusters Legacy Third Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 221.0 56.667% 1 

 USEF YH Test for 4 Year Olds (Markel/USEF) 
  (C) McElroy,  
 191 Karla Leung Indeavor USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2015 Adult Amateur 36.6 73.200% 1 

 FEI YH Test for 6 Year Olds - Final (Markel/USEF) 
  (C) McElroy,  
 151 Kevin Kohmann A Cappella FEI YH Final for 6-Year-Olds Open 41.0 82.000% 1 
 286 Emily Olive Brollier Gotham FEI YH Final for 6-Year-Olds Open 36.5 73.000% 2 

 USEF Developing PSG (USEF Qualify) 
 (E) Canace,  (C) McElroy,  
 107 James Koford Flavius MF USEF Developing PSG 2012 Open 491.5 72.279% 1 
 121 Devon Kane Jazz Diamante USEF Developing PSG 2012 Open 470.0 69.118% 2 
 218 Ryan Bell Teseo Z USEF Developing PSG 2012 Open 427.0 62.794% 3 

 USEF Developing GP (USEF Qualify) 
 (E) Canace,  (C) McElroy,  
 208 Heather Blitz Ripline USEF Developing Grand Prix 2012 Open 544.5 68.063% 1 
 214 Heather Blitz Presidio USEF Developing Grand Prix 2012 Open 537.0 67.125% 2 
 156 Jessica Jo Tate Kynynmont Gunsmoke's Gideon USEF Developing Grand Prix 2012Open 527.5 65.938% 3 
 246 James Koford Adiah HP USEF Developing Grand Prix 2012 Open 516.5 64.563% 4 


